

Integris Design LLC Launches Advanced Social Media Management Platform with Free Trial

Explore a powerful platform to schedule, manage, and analyze your social media with ease. Sign up for a free trial today and discover how Integris Design helps businesses streamline their online presence.



Asheville, North Carolina Jan 27, 2025 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Integris Design LLC is excited to announce the launch of its new, user-friendly social media management platform, now available with a free trial for businesses looking to streamline their social media strategies. This innovative platform



empowers businesses to schedule, manage, and analyze their social media presence with ease, offering tools and features that rival leading solutions in the social media management space.

The free trial, available at <u>https://social.integrisdesign.com/#signup</u>, allows businesses to explore the platform's powerful capabilities, including multi-account management, content scheduling, and performance analytics, all in one intuitive interface.

"We're thrilled to introduce this platform, which caters to clients seeking a full-service agency experience without the frustrations of automated or impersonal support," says Ken Carroll, Co-Founder of Integris Design. "While we offer this tool for self-managed users with limited support, our focus is on businesses that understand the value of a comprehensive, total solution. That's where we shine, providing personalized support customized to their unique needs."

Comprehensive Social Media Management Solutions

Integris Design's platform is designed to meet the needs of businesses of all sizes with three levels of service:

Self-Managed: Clients take full control of their <u>social media accounts</u>, leveraging the platform's tools for scheduling and analytics.

Assisted Oversight: Businesses can opt for professional oversight and strategic guidance from Integris Design's team.

White-Glove Service: A fully managed service where Integris Design handles everything from content creation to post-scheduling and performance tracking.

Innovative Platform Features

Powered by a secure gateway for connecting social profiles, Integris Design's platform offers:

Unified Dashboard: Manage multiple accounts from one place with ease.

Scheduling & Automation: Plan posts in advance for consistent and effective engagement.

Detailed Analytics: Track performance metrics to refine strategies and maximize ROI.

Role-Based Management: Assign roles and permissions, enabling seamless team collaboration while maintaining control.

Custom Branding: The platform reflects your brand for a polished and professional user experience.

Custom RSS Feeds: Automatically populate your social media queue with curated content from your favorite sources, keeping your posts fresh and engaging.

Free Trial Offer

The free trial provides businesses with a risk-free opportunity to experience the platform's full potential. By signing up at <u>https://social.integrisdesign.com/#signup</u>, businesses can explore how Integris Design's social media tools can enhance their online presence.



About Integris Design LLC

Integris Design LLC is a trusted provider of <u>innovative digital marketing</u>, design, and technology solutions. With a commitment to helping businesses grow, Integris Design offers cutting-edge tools and services to empower businesses in today's digital landscape.

For more information, visit <u>https://integrisdesign.com</u> or contact us at getstarted@integrisdesign.com.

2		1.000	H ACTIVITY	CONTENT	REPORTS	MORE	00	COMPOSE
7/8.04		6 8 Cnm	<i>la</i>				ruble bloor	
Calendar Campaigns		(1008)	•	January	2025 📀		-	
Scheduled Quesos Sant Undefinered Grafts		Sunday	Montay	Toostry	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday .	Saturday
Tasks	•				1	1	м	
		°					1	



Media Contact

Integris Design LLC

*******@integrisdesign.com

(828) 123-4567

PO Box 17786, Asheville, NC 28816

Source : Integris Design LLC

See on IssueWire